

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Davao Oriental
CITY OF MATI

BAC ABSTRACT No. 007-2

Project Name: LGU - City of Mati
Development of Badas Relocation Site

ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED

Implementing Office **City Engineer's Office**

Approved Budget for the Contract: **P 2,973,466.32**

P.R. No. **4868**

The Bids Opened On: **February 15, 2013**

TIME: **1:30 PM**

Venue: **City General Services Office**

| NO. | DESCRIPTION | Supplier's Name | | EXACT CONSTRUCTION | | QUOTATIONS | | | | | | | | |
|-----|---|-----------------|------|--------------------|-----------------------|------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|------------|--------------|--------------|------------|--|
| | | Canvasser | | | | Unit Price | | Total Amount | | Unit Price | | Total Amount | | |
| | | Quantity | Unit | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount | Unit Price | Total Amount | | | |
| 1 | EARTHWORKS | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1.1 Clearing and Grubbing | 13,601.60 | sq.m | P 15.00 | P 204,024.00 | P | P - | P | P - | P | P - | P | P - | |
| | 1.2A Road Lot Grading - Cut | 640.31 | cu.m | 151.00 | 96,686.81 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1.2B Road Lot Grading - Embankment | 601.66 | cu.m | 123.00 | 74,004.18 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1.3 Trench Excavation | 621.93 | cu.m | 244.00 | 151,750.92 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1.4 Roadway Excavation | 1,166.80 | cu.m | 164.00 | 191,355.20 | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | ROADWORKS | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.A MAIN ROAD, SERVICE ROAD | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.A1 Subgrade Preparation | 3,382.00 | sq.m | 12.00 | 40,584.00 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.A2 Aggregate Subbase Course | 583.40 | cu.m | 569.00 | 331,954.60 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.A3 Aggregate Base Course | 583.40 | cu.m | 632.00 | 368,708.80 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.B ACCESS ROAD | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.B1 Subgrade Preparation | 2,030.70 | sq.m | 12.00 | 24,368.40 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.B2 Aggregate Subbase Course | 169.22 | cu.m | 570.00 | 96,455.40 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2.B3 Aggregate Base Course | 169.22 | cu.m | 632.00 | 106,947.04 | | | | | | | | | |
| 3 | DRAINAGE | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3.0 OPEN CHB - LINE CANAL | 971.17 | ln.m | 1,012.00 | 982,824.04 | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3.1 Line Canal (0.30 x 0.30) | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3.2 Line Canal (0.30 x 0.40) | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3.3 Line Canal (0.30 x 0.50) | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | Subdivision Survey | 49.00 | ln.m | 2,478.00 | 121,422.00 | | | | | | | | | |
| 5 | SURVEY WORKS | | | | - | | | | | | | | | |
| | Subdivision Survey | 51.00 | lots | 3,400.00 | 173,400.00 | | | | | | | | | |
| | <i>To include: Research/Reconnaissance, BM, and Control Establishment, Blocking and Monumenting, Computation of Returns, Drafting and Reproduction, Individual Lots Monumenting, Verification and up to approval of survey returns with BOL</i> | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | TOTAL | | | | P 2,964,485.39 | | P - | | P - | | P - | | P - | |

COMMITTEE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS :

ALOMA P. SABELLO-SERAFIN, CPA (absent)
BAC Chairman

ZENaida M. LOON
BAC Vice-Chairman

LUdivina T. MAS
BAC Member

JOCELYN C. AHAT
BAC Member

JULIANO C. VALLES JR.
BAC Member

ROSELLER G. ESPERAT
Requisitioner